
Low Bidder: Nuera Contracting $3,163,090.00
RAL Investment Corp. $3,299,130.00
Wier Constrction $3,628,192.91
General Consolidated Const. $3,742,080.00
Fordyce Construction $3,990,606.00
Good-Men Roofing & Const. $4,205,472.00

Nuera Contracting Subs Listed: Challenger Sheet Metal Roofing/Sheet Metal
Nuera Platinum Concrete Concrete

Bert W. Salas Utilities
Holland's Custom Cabinets Cabinets/Countertops

Workplace Services Flooring
JEM Plumbing Plumbing

GT Door Doors
Vic Ross's Masonry Masonry

Precision Engineering Surveyors Surveying
Arrow Automatic Sprinklers Fire Suppression

A Glasco, Inc. Windows/Storefronts
Alta Drywall Metal Framing/Drywall

Kitcor Food Service Equipment
Hallmark Pro Painters Painting

SealRight Paving Paving
Sierra Pacific West Grading

Moor Electric Electric/Fire Alarm
Superior Air Mechanical

Alcorn Fence Fencing
Landscape Development Landscaping

RAL Investment Corp Subs Listed: McWorkman Millworks Casework
GT Door Doors/Frames/Hardware

RAP Engineering Asphalt
Bert W. Salas Underground Utilities

Standard Electronics Security Service/Fire Alarm
The Glass Company Glazing

Cats Excavating Earthwork
Titan Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler System

Life Deck Coating Appoxy Flooring
Landmark Mechanical HVAC

Hulk Enterprises Drywall/CMU/Concrete
Kitcor Kitchen Equipment

AR Plumbing Systems Plumbing
FrameCo Construction Rough Carpentry

DFS Flooring Tile & Vinyl Flooring
SoCal Coatings Painting

FedVet Construction Structural Steel
PES Electric Electrical

Weather Tech Roofing Metal Roofing

Bay Terraces Senior Center
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Wier Construction Subs Listed: Alcorn Fence Fencing
Standard Drywall Drywall/Metal Framing

New Dimension Masonry Masonry
Canady Painting Painting

Titan Fire Protection Fire Sprinklers
Hollands Custom Cabinets Casework

CM Electric Electrical
Challenger Sheet Metal Sheet Metal/Roofing

A Glasco Inc. Glass/Storefronts
Superior Air HVAC
J&S Asphalt AC Paving/Signage

Kitcor Food Service
JEM Plumbing Plumbing

General Consolidated Subs Listed: Tarpy Heating & Air HVAC
DLG Contractors Partitions

Archibald Sheet Metal Roof/Sheet Metal
Specialty Flooring Flooring

Spooner's Woodworks Millworks
Green View Landscape Landscaping

Moor Electric Electrical
A1 Quality Blinds Window Coverings

Cosco Fire Protection Fire Sprinklers 
HR Plumbing Plumbing

Fedvet Construction Drywall/Framing/Ceilings
Kitcor Kitchen Equipment

C&C Glass Windows/Doors
Alcorn Fence Fencing

Trinity Grading Grading

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed: Coast Landscaping Landscaping
Alcorn Fence Fencing
Quality Rebar Rebar

McWorkman Millworks Casework
Truline Masonry Masonry

C&C Glass Storefront Windows/Doors
Stumbaugh & Asssociates Toilet Partitions

QSB Construction Concrete
Moor Electric Electrical

FrameCo Construction Rough Carpentry
Tarpy Heating & Air HVAC

Western Fire Protection Fire Sprinklers
HR Plumbing Plumbing/Site Utilities

R.D.E. Company Drywall
Cats Excavating Demo/Earthwork
Canady Painting Painting

Regan Roofing Roofing/Sheet Metal
Specialty Flooring Epoxy Covering

J&S Asphalt Paving
Kitcor Food Service Equipment



Good-Men Construction Subs Listed: Landmark Consulting Survey/Staking
Montgomery Construction Concrete/Earthwork/

Angus Asphalt Concrete/Asphalt
Charley Tuttle's Metal Work
Truline Masonry CMU

FrameCo Construction Rough Carpentry
South Coast Industrial Doors Coiling  Door

HR Plumbing Site Utilities/Plumbing
Holland's Custom Cabinets Casework


